@ @SavetheChﬂdren un|cef‘* )/ world Vision- :i
JAPAN

Plan

T30 JvID

HER RE &AL

20154 7 A 24H

[R/A—ILKIEMNS 3 HA])
DHEFERBLG=-—XNFE -ShiG KRG,
FEH-BMRNVBHORRERELCTWNAEMNBASHIC

[#R/3—)L AT XH]

FIR—LKIROFEEMNSHBTIAA . EFENGO 7 AFTER THE EARTHQUAKE:
S =T Y- FIILFLY D—ILE-EDI D 3 K
EA=IIEIREZET After the earthquake: Nepal’ s
children speak out |JZH KL, SEBAHAIZHI=HEVR
—U A1, BED AENE——XWE-SshigthniE,
FEL-EDRE. BONEEE (well-being) . ZLTHR
ZITRANGIRIDNELDEITHHEESELEL,

NEPAL'S CHILDREN SPEAK OUT

NEPAL CHILDREN'S EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY CONSULTATION
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Plan International: Jessica Lomelin, Emergency Communications Specialist, Plan Nepal, +977 980
205 8361, jessica.lomelin@plan-international.org

Davinder Kumar, Global Media Manager, Plan International, + 44 (0) 777 363 3835,
Davinder.kumar@plan-international.org

Save the Children: Sudarshan Shrestha, Media & Communications Director, Save the Children
Nepal, +977 9851007766 or +977 9851004575, sudarshan.shrestha@savethechildren.org

UNICEF: Rupa Joshi, Communication Manager, UNICEF Nepal, + 977 9851054140,
rjioshi@unicef.org
Rose Foley, UNICEF New York, Tel:+1 917 340 2582, rfoley@unicef.org

World Vision International: Cecil Laguardia, Communications Manager, Nepal +977-9810172038,
cecil_laguardia@wvi.org

Mark Nonkes, Regional Communication Officer - World Vision Asia Pacific, +856 20 54 72 1029,
mark nonkes@wvi.org
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Tel: 03-5481-6517/080-3303-6712 Fax: 03-5481-6200 goto@plan—japan.org
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Tel: 03—-6859-0011/090-6070-3847 Fax: 03—-6859-0069 tashiro.noriko@savechildren.or.jp
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Tel: 03—5334-5356 Fax: 03-5334-5359 shiho_ichivama@worldvision.or.jp
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